               炬鹿科技有限公司
RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
Revision Date :  2023 / 07 / 03
APPROVAL SHEET
Product Name : Carbon Film MELF Resistor
Part No.            : MCR  Series
Description      : Size 0204 / 0207 / 0309
   炬鹿科技有限公司

     —Suitable for reflow, flow and iron soldering
     —(Pb) Lead (Pb)-free and RoHS complian
◼ Part Number Explanation
MCR  0207  G  U  100K  T  —  S
Product
Size
(Inch)
Tolerance
Power
Rating
Resistance
Packaging
TCR
(PPM/℃)
Functional
Carbon
Film
MELF
Resistors
0204
0207
0309
G= ± 2 %
J = ± 5 %
   S= 2W
   T= 1W
   U= 0.5W
   V= 0.25W
100R=100
10K=10000
1M=100000
 B=Bulk
 T=Taped&
Reeled
— ：No
specified
S=
Standard
P=
High Power
               炬鹿科技有限公司
RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
 www.rideetech.com                                                                    RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
◼ Standard Electrical Specifications
Item
Type
Power
Rating at 70°C
Max.
Operating Voltage
Max.
Overload Voltage
Resistance Range
±2% ±5%
0204     0.25W 200V 400V
0.22Ω – 0.99Ω
1Ω – 10MΩ
0207
0.25W
250V
500V
0.22Ω – 0.99Ω
1Ω – 10MΩ
0.5W
0.22Ω – 0.99Ω
1Ω – 10MΩ
0309 0.5W 350V 700V
0.22Ω – 0.99Ω
1Ω – 10MΩ